CONNECTINTER
1091416
Reduced Thru Wire Connector
18-24 AWG: WTW
9286-200
ELECTRICAL
•  Voltage Rating: 300 VAC
•  Current Rating: See matrix below

Plating Option
06 = Tin All Over
HOW TO ORDER
203
Wire Size
Code No of
DetailsWays
001 1 Page 2
002 2 Page 3
003 3 Page 4
004 4 Page 5
005 5 Page 6
006 6 Page 7
Code Accepted Max
Wire Gauge Insulation
203 18 – 24 AWG 2.10mm Diameter
Solid or Stranded
X
Insulator Color
9 = UL White
UL File #E90723
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
CONNECTINTER
2 091416
Reduced Thru Wire Connector
18-24 AWG: WTW
9286-200
NOTES:
1.  1 WAY WIRE TO WIRE POKE HOME CONNECTOR.
2.  WIRE CONDUCTOR SIZES 18-24AWG (SOLID OR STRANDED).
MAXIMUM INSULATION 2.10MM DIAMETER.
3.  INSULATION MATERIAL: NYLON 46, GLASS FILLED, UL94 V-0, COLOR SEE PAGE 1.
4.  CONTACT MATERIAL: FIXED CONTACT: TIN PLATED COPPER ALLOY.
FLEXING CONTACT: STAINLESS STEEL.
5.  PACKING IN BAGS, 1000 PIECES PER BAG.
6.  FOR FURTHER DETAILS REFER TO SPECIFICATION 201-01-171 AND APPLICATION
NOTES 201-01-172.
7.  UL APPROVED, UL FILE REFERENCE E90723 (US AND CANADA).
POKE HOME 1 WAY – THRU WIRE
18AWG TO 24AWG
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
CONNECTINTER
3091416
Reduced Thru Wire Connector
18-24 AWG: WTW
9286-200
NOTES:
1.  2 WAY WIRE TO WIRE POKE HOME CONNECTOR.
2.  WIRE CONDUCTOR SIZES 18-24AWG (SOLID OR STRANDED).
MAXIMUM INSULATION 2.10MM DIAMETER.
3.  INSULATION MATERIAL: NYLON 46, GLASS FILLED, UL94 V-0, COLOR SEE PAGE 1.
4.  CONTACT MATERIAL: FIXED CONTACT: TIN PLATED COPPER ALLOY.
FLEXING CONTACT: STAINLESS STEEL.
5.  PACKING IN BAGS, 1000 PIECES PER BAG.
6.  FOR FURTHER DETAILS REFER TO SPECIFICATION 201-01-171 AND APPLICATION
NOTES 201-01-172.
7.  UL APPROVED, UL FILE REFERENCE E90723 (US AND CANADA).
POKE HOME 2 WAY – THRU WIRE
18AWG TO 24AWG
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
CONNECTINTER
4 091416
Reduced Thru Wire Connector
18-24 AWG: WTW
9286-200
NOTES:
1.  3 WAY WIRE TO WIRE POKE HOME CONNECTOR.